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FYUGP/FYIMP First mester Examination, 2023
Programme (Revised on 17" November,2023)

UNIVERSITY

(For only Core Courses)

Date Da Morning (M) Afternoon (A)
> (9 AM-11.30 AM) (1.30 PM-4.00PM)
- ASSAMESE
15-12-2023 |  Friday ; BENGALI
BUSINESS ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT
FRENCH
SATTRIYA TRADITIONS OF ASSAM
el e & LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
] HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION(HRE)
16-12-2023 | Saturday EDUCATION GEOLOGY
PHYSICS MICROBIOLOGY
PERSIAN
INSTRUMENTATION
MATHEMATICS PHILOSOPHY
18-12-2023 | Monday MATHENATICAL SCIENCE-1 BIOTECHNOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY BOTANY
19-12-2023 | Tuesday FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING LINGUISTICS
POLITICAL SCIENCE FOLKLORE
20-12-2023 | Wednesday Z00LOGY ELEMENTS OF GRAPHIC DESIGN
GEOGRAPHY HISTORY
21-12-2023 | Thursday INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEMS COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS
SOCIOLOGY
22-12-2023 Friday ENGLISH CHEMISTRY
CHEMICAL SCIENCE-1
RO HOME SCIENCE
23-12-2023 | Saturday ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER AND
PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER SCIENCE
26-12-2023 | Tuesday Fumm:n::;m:ﬁ:gﬂpwen ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
INTRODUCTION TO C-PROGRAMMING
—— ANTHROPOLGY
27-12-2023 | Wednesday MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM
TRAVEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT
SANSKRIT
MATHEMATICS-I(BCA)
28-12-2023 | Thursday A S INTRODUCTION TO DRAWING AESTHETICS
INFORMATION TECHNPLOGY
GENDER & WOMEN'S STUDIES
29-12-2023 Friday JAVA PROGRAMMING ECONOMICS
BODO
NORTH EAST INDIA STUDIES
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
30-12-2023 | Saturday FILM CRITICISM & CURATION TECHNOLOGY
CHARACTER DESIGN FOR ANIMATION
MANIPURI
NEPALI

Date of Practical Examination will be notified later.
Any change, corrections or reschedule of the programme (if required) will be notified only in the Gauhati University website,
For MDC/VAC/AEC/SEC papers, please refer to the notification issued on 19%" October,2023 from the Office of the undersigned.

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar

17" November, 2023
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{D.J.CHOUDHURY)
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University




KHAGARIJAN COLLEGE

(FYUGP First Semester Examination, 2023)

Programme

(For Only Common Courses)

Date Day Morning(M) Afternoon (A)
(9 AM -10.30AM) (1.30PM-3.30 PM)
23-12-2023 Saturday SEC (All Subjects)
26-12-2023 Tuesday MDC(Makers of Modern
Assam/Basics of
Commerce &
Management/Business
Mathematics)
28-12-2023 Thursday AEC (Assamese/ Alt.
English/ Bengali)
30-12-2023 Saturday VAC (Environmental

Studies)

%

(Dr Ramesh Nath)
Principal
Khagarijan College

Nagaon, Assam
Principa!
Khagesian Coltege
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